
NPC WORLDWIDE NORTH JAPAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

8月 3, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Emi Miyamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Ayumi Kato 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 6 Jasper Soh 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 3 Mitchi Miwa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 2 Mayumi Kato 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 5 Chikayu Sato 6 6 6 5 6 18

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Jasper Soh 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Momoka Uchida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Ayumi Kato 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 3 Mitchi Miwa 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Jasper Soh 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Reika Kurosaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 5 Chikayu Sato 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Maki Uegomori 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Ayumi Yamamoto 2 2 3 2 3 7
3 10 Miki Kijima 3 3 2 3 2 8
4 9 Sachiko Arai 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 10 Miki Kijima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Sachiko Arai 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Open (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Momoka Uchida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 11 Maki Uegomori 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Ayumi Yamamoto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 10 Miki Kijima 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 8 Reika Kurosaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 9 Sachiko Arai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 5 Chikayu Sato 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#9. Women's Wellness - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Risa Homma 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 14 Yukiko Matsuzawa 2 2 2 2 1 6

 
#10. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Azusa Nakayama 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#11. Men's Physique - True Novice A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 103 Kazuki Kayaba 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 23 Yosuke Sato 2 3 1 2 2 6
3 18 Mutsuki Miura 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 17 Mitsuhiro Ishikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 25 Satoshi Suzuki 5 7 5 6 5 16
6 28 Hakuto Tsumuraya 6 6 6 8 6 18
7 21 Ayato Murata 7 5 7 5 7 19
8 27 Takuya Niinuma 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 30 Kyouhei Yokota 9 9 9 12 9 27

10 16 Daisuke Chiba 10 12 11 9 10 31
11 24 Hiroshi Sawai 11 10 10 13 12 33
12 20 Tasuku Mori 13 11 16 10 13 37
13 22 Ituki Nagasawa 12 13 13 15 11 38
14 26 Mahiro Takeda 14 14 12 14 14 42
15 31 Toru Yusa 15 15 15 11 15 45
16 19 Takashi Maro 16 16 14 16 16 48
16 29 Yoshihiro Yanagisawa 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#12. Men's Physique - True Novice B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 40 Takahiro Taguchi 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 44 Hyoma Yoshida 2 2 2 1 3 6
3 36 Kaito Matuura 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 38 Hiroyuki Ozaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 43 Yasuhito Suzuki 5 5 5 8 6 16
6 35 Hiroshi Kurosawa 7 6 7 5 5 18
7 34 Takuro Kakimoto 6 8 6 9 8 22
8 42 Taisuke Yamaki 8 7 8 7 9 23
9 33 Ryo Inomaki 9 9 9 6 7 25

10 41 Souichirou Watanabe 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 39 Genki Tachibana 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 37 Yuu Ookubo 13 12 12 12 12 36
13 32 Kai Hatakeyama 12 13 13 13 13 39
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#13. Men's Physique - Beginner (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Mutsuki Miura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 45 Riku Endo 2 2 3 3 2 7
3 40 Takahiro Taguchi 3 3 2 2 3 8
4 48 Kenya Minamikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 22 Ituki Nagasawa 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 41 Souichirou Watanabe 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 47 Ryoga Matsumoto 9 9 7 7 7 23
8 49 Misaki Tanaka 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 46 Daisuke Hattori 8 7 9 9 9 26

 
#14. Men's Physique - Local (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Naoto Ohtaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 53 Shinichi Okada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 51 Takeru Midorikawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 36 Kaito Matuura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 44 Hyoma Yoshida 6 7 5 5 5 16
6 38 Hiroyuki Ozaki 5 5 6 7 6 17
7 50 Haruto Konno 8 6 7 6 7 20
8 35 Hiroshi Kurosawa 7 9 8 8 8 24
9 28 Hakuto Tsumuraya 9 8 9 9 10 27

10 49 Misaki Tanaka 10 11 10 11 9 31
11 20 Tasuku Mori 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 55 Ryoji Sato 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 29 Yoshihiro Yanagisawa 13 13 13 13 14 39
14 54 Ryusei Sakamoto 14 14 14 14 13 42
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice A (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 103 Kazuki Kayaba 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 62 Takuya Kiyono 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 59 Yu Otomo 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 18 Mutsuki Miura 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 56 Yuki Karino 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 63 Yasuhiro Yonekura 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 61 Akinobu Takeichi 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 58 Katuo Noda 8 8 7 9 8 24
9 50 Haruto Konno 9 9 9 8 10 27

10 57 Makoto Kimura 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 60 Tomoyuki Sugiyama 12 11 11 11 11 33
12 46 Daisuke Hattori 11 12 12 12 12 36

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice B (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 70 Shintarou Washida 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 66 Yuki Kodama 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 68 Ryota Ogawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 67 Saneaki Kokubun 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 65 Masaru Hirano 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 48 Kenya Minamikawa 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 20 Tasuku Mori 7 7 7 6 8 21
8 31 Toru Yusa 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 55 Ryoji Sato 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 29 Yoshihiro Yanagisawa 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#17. Men's Physique - Novice C (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 53 Shinichi Okada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 71 Fumiya Asakura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 44 Hyoma Yoshida 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 36 Kaito Matuura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 34 Takuro Kakimoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 47 Ryoga Matsumoto 6 6 6 6 6 18
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice D (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 72 Yuki Anzai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 74 Shu Nissen 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 76 Ryotaro Arita 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 51 Takeru Midorikawa 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 79 Makoto Yamadera 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 45 Riku Endo 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 73 Kouichi Idosaka 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 75 Yuya Noda 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 43 Yasuhito Suzuki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 77 Seiya Miura 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#19. Men's Physique - Junior (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Yosuke Sato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 36 Kaito Matuura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 21 Ayato Murata 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 28 Hakuto Tsumuraya 4 5 5 4 4 13
5 50 Haruto Konno 5 4 4 5 5 14
6 65 Masaru Hirano 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 20 Tasuku Mori 7 6 7 6 7 20

 
#20. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 81 Hiroki Takoshima 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 56 Yuki Karino 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 80 Tomoharu Sato 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 42 Taisuke Yamaki 3 4 4 4 4 12

 
#21. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 83 Jo Togashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 53 Shinichi Okada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 40 Takahiro Taguchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 17 Mitsuhiro Ishikawa 4 4 4 4 5 12
5 82 Yudai Hirata 5 5 5 7 4 15
6 60 Tomoyuki Sugiyama 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 57 Makoto Kimura 7 7 7 6 7 21
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#22. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 86 Shigenori Takahashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 84 Naoto Ohashi 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 85 Hideki Sugimoto 3 3 2 3 3 9

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 87 Yasushi Kasahara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 58 Katuo Noda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 88 Yasumasa Nomura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 29 Yoshihiro Yanagisawa 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#24. Men's Physique - Open Class A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 91 Kazufumi Suda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 103 Kazuki Kayaba 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 89 Daiki Arakawa 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 93 Touya Sugawara 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 90 Toshiki Futami 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 52 Naoto Ohtaka 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 92 Yamato Okuyama 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 59 Yu Otomo 8 7 9 7 8 23
9 63 Yasuhiro Yonekura 9 9 8 9 9 27

10 81 Hiroki Takoshima 10 10 11 10 11 31
11 56 Yuki Karino 11 11 10 11 10 32
12 61 Akinobu Takeichi 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 50 Haruto Konno 13 13 13 12 13 39

 
#25. Men's Physique - Open Class B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 95 Toshihiro Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 94 Kei Ohizumi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 83 Jo Togashi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 70 Shintarou Washida 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 71 Fumiya Asakura 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 36 Kaito Matuura 6 5 5 6 6 17
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#26. Men's Physique - Open Class C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 72 Yuki Anzai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 96 Kaito Miyamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 97 Shunya Suzuki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 74 Shu Nissen 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 76 Ryotaro Arita 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 45 Riku Endo 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 79 Makoto Yamadera 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 75 Yuya Noda 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 80 Tomoharu Sato 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 98 Takumi Hatakeyama 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#27. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 36 Kaito Matuura 1 1 1 3 2 4
2 99 Nao Ebina 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 92 Yamato Okuyama 3 3 3 1 3 9
4 98 Takumi Hatakeyama 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#28. Men's Classic Physique - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 97 Shunya Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 99 Nao Ebina 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 100 Naoto Tonosaki 3 2 3 2 3 8

 
#29. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 101 Daigo Kitai 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#30. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 102 Yuta Kawasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
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